
OSBORN C.I. SOCIAL VISITING SCHEDULE 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 
8:30 am- 
11:00 am 

NO VISITS 8:30 am- 
11:00 am 

8:30 am- 
11:00 am 

8:30 am- 
11:00 am 

8:30 am – 11:00 
am 

8:30 am- 
11:00 am 

12:30 pm -
3:00 pm 

NO VISITS 12:30 pm -
3:00 pm 

12:30 pm -
3:00 pm 

12:30 pm -
3:00 pm 

12:30 pm- 3:00 
pm 

12:30 pm -
3:00 pm 

 PROTECTIVE 
CUSTODY 
ONLY  
 
6:30 PM TO 
7:45 PM 

   PROTECTIVE 
CUSTODY  
ONLY 
 
4:30 PM TO 
5:30 PM 

 

6:30 pm- 
9:00 pm 

7:45 pm –  
9:00 pm 

6:30 pm – 
9:00 pm 

6:30 pm –
9:00 pm 

6:30 pm -
9:00 pm 

6:30 pm 
9:00 pm 

6:30 pm 
9:00 pm 

 

 


